Lot
Lot1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot5
Lot 6
Lot7
Lot 8
Lot 9

Lot 10
Lot1l

Piéces
45
45
35
25
815
515
215
515
35
215
Si5

Etage
Rez
Rez
ler
ler
ler

2éme

2éme

2éeme
Attique
Attique
Attique

Orientation
N/E/O
E/s/O
N/E[O

o
E/s/o
N/E/O

o]
E/s/o
N/E/O

o
E/s/o

Liste de prix

Surface pondérée
105m?
105m?
89m?
53m?
89m?
89m?
53m?
89m?
89m?
53m?
89m?

Surface Jardin
87m? Mm?
87m? 212m?
65m? -

43,3m? -
65m? -
65m? -

43,3m? -
65m? -
65m? -
43,3m? -
65m? -

Balcon

47m?
19m?
47m?
47m?
19m?
47m?
47m?
19m?

47m?

Terrasse

Prix

CHF 825 000.-

Disponibilité

Disponible




